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Pan Aam DI I & II
Pershing

Lots 17~20
Jackson Street

Eastwood
Broadway

Rose Garden DI
Tyler

25th Street and
925-927 North
26th Street

Wichita Theatre

Edinburg, Texas

El Paso, Texas

Harlingen, Texas
Houston, Texas

San Antonio, Texas
Tyler, Texas

Tyler, Texas

Waco, Texas

Wichita Falls, Texas

Commercial Building

and Parking Lot

Wichita Falls, Texas

oox 1448 raze 39

481,250

187,500

37,400
31,250
206,250
262,500

175,000

175,000

112,500

131,250

R

f——— =

L aren e e

& vl te R ey AR St

el ne

P L

p—

.- vy " o . - - LI
B T N T w8

(4328 _wv-2)]

3

- -'*"ﬁ%d-t:‘aﬁ,a‘@.{
. R e e ot tied



